Branson R-1V School

Phone (417) 334-6511

9-12 Women's Tennis

935 Buchanan Rd
Branson Missouri 65616

Game Schedule

Fax (417) 336-4709

06/25/14

2014-2015
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/22/14 Kickapoo Tournament Varsity Away 8:00 am
Tue 08/26/14 Springfield Kickapoo Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
Thu 08/28/14 Neosho High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 09/02/14 Rogersville High School Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/04/14 Springfield Central Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
09/05/14--09/06/14  Southwest Mo Invitational Varsity Away TBA

Mon 09/08/14 Springfield Glendale Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Tue 09/09/14 Nixa High School Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Thu 09/11/14 Kickapoo Jr. Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Thu 09/11/14 Forsyth High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Mon 09/15/14 Ozark High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 09/16/14 Springfield Invitational Varsity Away 9:00 am
Mon 09/22/14 Springfield Greenwood Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 09/23/14 Republic High School Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 09/25/14 cocC Varsity Away 9:00 am
Sat 09/27/14 Bolivar High School Var/J.V. Away 9:00 am
Sat 09/27/14 Lees Summit West Var/J.V. Away 12:00 pm
Mon 09/29/14 District Tennis Varsity TBA TBA

Printed on June 25, 2014



